BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 19 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 152 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 734/1200 (Seven hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 61.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:6.24 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 21 50 -- 45 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 45 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 43 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 150 SGPA:7.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 713/1200 (Seven hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 59.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 294 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

25/02/2026 Page No.7 a1291323-18a2-4959-9bab-b762dcf1b621

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 15 10 12 50 -- 27 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 27 B 6 12 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 33 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 76 SGPA:3.80 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 569/1200 (Five hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 47.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:3.56 | Status: Fail

25/02/2026 Page No.11 a1291323-18a2-4959-9bab-b762dcf1b621

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 18 10 15 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 21 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 21 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 126 SGPA:6.30 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 718/1200 (Seven hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 59.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:7.02 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.12 a1291323-18a2-4959-9bab-b762dcf1b621

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025